Nome

ADALBERTO DANTAS CANUTO JUNIOR

ADALENA ARAGAO LIMA

ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ALAN SANTANA DOS SANTOS

ALBANI MELO DE SOUZA CORREIA
ALEX MESSIAS ANDRADE PEREIRA
ALISSON PEREIRA ANDRADE SANTOS
ALISSON RICARDO COSTA SANTOS
AMANDA BORGES SANTOS

ANA KARINA MOURA DELFINO

ANA PAULA DE JESUS SANTOS

ANA QUITERIA ARAGAO LIMA FERREIRA

ANDERSON FELIX

ANDRE LUIZ SANTOS MORAES
ANDREZA BATISTA SANTOS

ANNA LUIZA MAZE LEAL

ANNE KARINE SILVA SOUZA
ANTONIO ANSELMO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ANUSKA FEITOSA CAMPOS

BONY ROGERIO LOPES SANTOS
BRUNO BASTOS MELO

BRUNO RAFAEL OLIVEIRA ALVES
CARLA GALDINA DE JESUS SANTOS

CARLA JAMILLE DE JESUS CRUZ SANTOS

CARLOS DANILO COSTA

CARLOS EDUARDO HORA DE SOUZA
CARLOS WERLEY SANTOS BARBOSA
CAROLINA ALVES ARAGAO
CLECIANE SANTOS DA SILVA
CLECIO DANTAS DE CARVALHO
CRISTIANO SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA
DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
DANIELA MATOS DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELTON SILVA DOS SANTOS
DANILO PEREIRA SANTOS

DAYANE SIQUEIRA DE FRANCA
DEBORA GOMES DE JESUS

DEBORA MENEZES DO NASCIMENTO
DEBORA VICTORIA ALVES SANTOS
DIOGO VIEIRA CARVALHO

EDELVAN DE ANDRADE GOMES
EDIMILSON DA SILVA SANTOS

ELCIO GARCIA GOMES

ELLEN KARINE OLIVEIRA LEITE
ERIVELTON SANTOS ARAUJO

FABIO FERNANDES SANTOS

FELIPE DORIA FERREIRA

FIAMA SANTOS DE LIMA

FILIPE DOUGLAS DA SILVA MACEDO
FRANCIELLE DA SILVA ARAGAO
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS COUTO

Documento
13380338
28/06/1983
694907
33259968
1179630
1377910
1223939
3484783
1409524973
1302965
22054120
30795524
1030474
30879345
32343892
33440859
2560409
33870250
30845742
30799147
769204295
32730675
24419559
31528260
30821410
44606
32836660
36781533
30922305
1469129930
30631211
792484
33056390
880075023
30822149
34374302
32047959
1436138
30864119
32347995
1303301
1018334
5556468
34398570
36022667
834396
02506547509
33406987
20317697
34117970
34417010

Tipo
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE

INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE



GABRIEL REBELLO

GABRIELA LIMEIRA SILVA

GENECI PEREIRA SANTOS

GENISIA DE JESUS SANTOS
GILMAR ALVES DOS SANTOS
GINICLEIA MENESES OLIVEIRA
GRACE KELLY OLIVEIRA MENEZES
GRASIELA GONCALVES DOS ANJOS

GRECY ANNE MEDEIROS SANTOS SANTANA

HEDER ALVES ARAUJO
HELTON SANTOS FERREIRA

HENRY AUGUSTO DE SOUZA MENDONCA MORAIS

HERALDO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
HUGO LEONARDO RANGEL DE LIRA
IGOR DE ARAUJO LAMENHA

ILDETE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ISABELA DANTAS MOTA

ITALA RODRIGUES SILVA

ITAMARA DE SOUZA PASSOS

IVO JOSE FONTES SILVA

IZABELLA SANTOS VIANA

JACKLINE HENRIQUE MOURA

JAILSON SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
JAMISSON NUNES SANTOS

JEAN MICHEL REIS VASCONCELOS
JENISSON SOUZA SANTOS

JESSICA VANESSA BARRETO ANDRADE
JESSYCA SANTOS DE JESUS

JOAO ANTONIO DE GOES NETO
JOELENE ALVES DE SOUZA

JOHN LENON FREITAS NEO

JOILSON VIANA DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE FABRICIO SENA NASCIMENTO
JOSE DIEGO AQUINO LIMA

JOSE EMERSON SANTANA SILVA
JOSE GENISSON DOS SANTOS

JOSE NILTON PEREIRA PIRES

JOSE VANIO DOS REIS CARVALHO FILHO
JOSINILDE DOS SANTOS FIEL ANJOS
JOZIANE DOS SANTOS MUNIZ
JULIANA MENEZES NUNES

JULLY REIS DUARTE

JUNIOR INOCENCIO SILVA

KAIO RODRIGUES DA ROCHA

KARINA VIEIRA SILVA SANTOS

KARLA RAFAELLE HENRIQUE PEREIRA
LAIS BARRETO BARBOSA

LAIS MOTA DOS SANTOS

LARA FRUTUOSO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LAYLA RAFAELLA SOUZA OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO ROCHA SILVEIRA

LILIAN APARECIDA FRANCA SILVA

30884772
1562969005
1043481
931997
1395882
33690456
30859034
1245910
34468994
30184380
1391266
31749526
23033851
30808200
30148030
11940441
33750831
32685653
29264383
31902464
22350977
30582288
33472424
25854534
30660890
32135920
32768842
32197390
1337117
1347652
20259697
30998638
28905768
31566189
23308893
33276811
30524377
992906695
30136440
1457213
33656720
02331879524
30747546
35029471
1302277
32973985
33815011
32699310
12794038
31523455
31828566
22323708

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE

CONCLUINTE



LIVIA FELIX CAMPOS

LOENA DE JESUS MATOS

LUCAS GABRIEL SOUZA DA ROCHA
LUCAS PINHEIRO ROCHA

LUCIANE RODRIGUES LIMA

LUCIANO SANTOS SANTANA

LUIS FERNANDO SANTOS ARAUJO
LUIZA KAROLINE CRUZ DOS SANTOS
MAGALI ALVES DE ANDRADE
MARCELO DE MELO DINIZIO

MARCELO VIEIRA

MARCIO AVELLAR PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARCKSON FABIO DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA CAMILA DA SILVA MENEZES
MARIA TEREZA MELO MENDONCA
MARIA VALDIRENE DOS SANTOS MENEZES
MARIANA ANDRADE FEITOSA
MARIANE DIAS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MARINA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
MARLEIDE DOS SANTOS

MARTA DA ROCHA PADILHA
MATHEUS PHILIPPE MORAES SANTOS
MATHEUS REZENDE SANTOS

MAYSE RAFAELLE CASTRO ALCANTARA
MIGUEL GUIMARAES FIGUEIREDO FILHO
MONICA SANTOS TELES

MULLER DOS SANTOS CORREIA
NICOLAS MAICON DOS SANTOS

NILSA FRANCA SANTOS

ODELICE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE BARBOSA
ONEZIA CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
OTAVIO DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

PAULA SILVEIRA DONATO

PRISCILA BARRETO DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA SANTOS PASSOS

RAFAELA MACEDO RESENDE

RAQUEL VIEIRA SANTOS

RAUL DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA

RENATA CRISTINA SOARES OLIVEIRA
RODOLFO MENESES DE OLIVEIRA
ROGER GOMES CARVALHO
RONAILTON ROCHA SANTOS
RONALDO MOREIRA DE MELO JUNIOR
ROSANE D ARC SANTOS SOUZA
ROSEANE ILARIO SILVA

ROSEANE SOUZA SANTOS
ROSEMEIRE MOREIRA DE SOUZA
SANDRO DE JESUS JUNIOR

SERGIO BOMFIM DA COSTA

SILAS OLIMPIO PRADO

TAISE SANTOS DA CORRENTE
TAMARA REIS BATISTA SOUZA

31434894
33278261
33383553
32288956
1186889
32197497
33039801
25242482
30835011
1283673
22882987
31188680
33795193
31854451
32026994
31178065
30613035
3389082
23380691
1217680
29319013
3484651-4
32847823
31521550
30780586
30709016
31637906
22048405
13140701
38166623
1412777
1485114730
16715554
33782016
30827515
33155747
20249802
1539801330
34100466
33945594
32413343
1256070
32122446
30654211
1372449
32372400
31120121
36692310
1215854
301932991
20314027
30732263

CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE



TAMIRES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS SANTANA
TANICLEA MELO SANTOS

TAYRINE NASCIMENTO LISBOA

THAMYRES LUCIANO DA SILVA

VALDEMIR PEREIRA DA COSTA

VALTER FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
VERONICA PINHEIRO DA SILVA

VIVIANE CALAZANS DOS SANTOS

VIVIANE SANTOS FEITOZA SILVA

VIVISON CARDOSO DE SOUZA

WALDIR PINHEIRO SANTOS

WASHINGTON LUIZ DE SOUSA SANTANA
WELLEN EVELIN DA CRUZ BARBOSA
WITAMAR ERILIO SILVA CHAVES

32564490
30863694
32212070
34739190
565599
32234015
5863473
303489625
34392602
30512875
1301162
318996
33981450
23105194

CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
INGRESSANTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE
CONCLUINTE



